
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad Yes No Own Rent
A B C D E F G H I J K L M

Base: All Respondents 1003 486 517 271 386 346 65 193 434 311 600 403 651 352
Weighted 1003 486 517 280 371 352 117 338 393 154 553 450 614 389
Credit card debt

138 55 82 59 53 26 18 49 58 13 85 53 61 77
14% 11% 16% 21% 14% 7% 15% 15% 15% 9% 15% 12% 10% 20%

DE E * I L
169 75 94 52 75 42 9 67 63 30 103 66 101 68
17% 15% 18% 19% 20% 12% 8% 20% 16% 19% 19% 15% 16% 18%

E E * F F
224 128 96 57 94 73 24 63 101 36 157 66 151 73
22% 26% 19% 20% 25% 21% 21% 19% 26% 23% 28% 15% 25% 19%

B * K
472 228 244 111 149 212 66 158 172 75 207 265 301 171
47% 47% 47% 40% 40% 60% 57% 47% 44% 48% 37% 59% 49% 44%

CD * J
Summary

307 131 176 111 128 68 27 117 120 44 188 119 162 146
31% 27% 34% 40% 35% 19% 23% 35% 31% 28% 34% 26% 26% 37%

A E E * K L
696 356 340 168 243 284 91 221 273 111 365 331 452 244
69% 73% 66% 60% 65% 81% 77% 65% 69% 72% 66% 74% 74% 63%

B CD * J M
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   Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Proportions:
   Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K,L/M
   Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
   Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K,L/M

1_1. [Credit card debt]

How much stress do each of the following cause you:

No stress at all

Top2Box (A Lot/ Some Stress)

Low2Box (A Little/ No Stress)

Employed Home Status

A lot of stress

Some stress

A little stress

Gender AGE EDUCATION


